Palomino Horse Breeders of America

http://www.palominohba.com/ 2023 Show Results
Jun 6, 2023

Show #0023-0107 - AZALEA CLASSIC held on 04/15/2023 at Lauderdale Co Agri-Center, Meridian, MS

Class #1105  Youth Walk Trot Showmanship 10-18 3 Shown
Place Back # Horse Reg# Owner Owner City/State Rider Mem # Points
1 0 Fancy Lil Investment 91546 Helen P Fleming Tupelo, Mississippi S Foster Williams 103067 2
2 0 Flash Me De Legs 91545 TaralL Lesley Mantachie, Mississippi Mikah B Lesley 107921 1
Class #120 Barrel Racing - All Ages 9 Shown
Place Back # Horse Reg # Owner Owner City/State Rider Mem # Points
1 0 Docs Parr T Girl 90974 Katie S Davidson Eads, Tennessee Katie S Davidson 102308 4
2 0 Igotafacetoadmire 87879 Katie S Davidson Eads, Tennessee Katie S Davidson 102308 3
3 0 How D My Valentine 74994 Dr Molly C Nicodemus Louisville, Mississippi Robert M "Bobby" Culwell 103546 2
4 0 Lc Metal Sparks 91927 Darrell Butler Jr Kentwood, Louisiana Darrell Butler Jr 107549 1
Class #1201  Youth Halter Mares - All Ages 5 Shown
Place Back # Horse Reg#  Owner Owner City/State Rider Mem # Points
1 0 Obviously Dirty 91131 Angela M Ledford Panama City, Florida Kaytlin Sky Dupree 108137 3
2 0 The Best Bar S Yet 89759 Alton Otis Seal DVM Meridian, Mississippi Annalexa S Moore 108971 2
Class #1208  Youth Color - 18 & Under 11 Shown
Place Back # Horse Reg#  Owner Owner City/State Rider Mem # Points
1 0 Fancy Lil Investment 91546 Helen P Fleming Tupelo, Mississippi S Foster Williams 103067 5
2 0 Star To The Max 90701 Jennifer Knowles Schilling Starkville, Mississippi Rebekah Schilling 107543 4
3 0 Famous N Fancy 82225 Dr Molly C Nicodemus Louisville, Mississippi Julius Nicodemus Culwell 102117 3
4 0 Misty Invest Leaguer 91871 Richard/Pat Brown Hope Hull, Alabama Vada Lee Thacker 103931 2
5 0 The Athalete 91395 Ed R North IlI Terry, Mississippi Vanessa Simmons 106478 1
Class #121 Pole Bending - All Ages 9 Shown
Place Back # Horse Reg # Owner Owner City/State Rider Mem # Points
1 0 Lc Metal Sparks 91927 Darrell Butler Jr Kentwood, Louisiana Darrell Butler Jr 107549 4
2 0 Misty Invest Leaguer 91871 Richard/Pat Brown Hope Hull, Alabama Vanessa Simmons 106478 3
3 0 Igotafacetoadmire 87879 Katie S Davidson Eads, Tennessee Katie S Davidson 102308 2
4 0 How D My Valentine 74994  Dr Molly C Nicodemus Louisville, Mississippi Julius Nicodemus Culwell 102117 1
Class #1210  Youth Showmanship - 18 & Under 4 Shown
Place Back # Horse Reg#  Owner Owner City/State Rider Mem # Points
1 0 Strait N Impulsive 89678 Levi Danforth Denton, Texas lan Danforth 106385 3
2 0 Famous N Fancy 82225 Dr Molly C Nicodemus Louisville, Mississippi Julius Nicodemus Culwell 102117 2
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90701

Jennifer Knowles Schilling

Youth Western Horsemanship - 18 & Un

Reqg #
89678

91871
74994

Owner
Levi Danforth

Richard/Pat Brown
Dr Molly C Nicodemus

Youth Flag Race - 18 & Under

Reg #
74994

91871
82225

Owner
Dr Molly C Nicodemus

Richard/Pat Brown
Dr Molly C Nicodemus

Youth Western Pleasure - 18 & Under

Reg #
89678

Youth Trail - 18 & Under

Reqg #
89678

82225
74994

Owner
Levi Danforth

Owner
Levi Danforth

Dr Molly C Nicodemus
Dr Molly C Nicodemus

Youth Ranch Rail Pleasure - 18 & Under

Reg #
91871

74994
82767

Owner
Richard/Pat Brown

Dr Molly C Nicodemus
Dr Molly C Nicodemus

Youth Barrel Racing - 18 & Under

Reg #
74994

82767
91871

Owner
Dr Molly C Nicodemus

Dr Molly C Nicodemus
Richard/Pat Brown

Youth Pole Bending - 18 & Under

Reqg #
74994

82767
91871

Sr Hunter Under Saddle

3 0 Star To The Max
Class #1220
Place Back # Horse
1 0 Strait N Impulsive
2 0 Misty Invest Leaguer
3 0 How D My Valentine
Class #1227
Place Back # Horse
1 0 How D My Valentine
2 0 Misty Invest Leaguer
3 0 Famous N Fancy
Class #1240
Place Back # Horse
1 0 Strait N Impulsive
Class #1250
Place Back # Horse
1 0 Strait N Impulsive
2 0 Famous N Fancy
3 0 How D My Valentine
Class #1253
Place Back # Horse
1 0 Misty Invest Leaguer
2 0 How D My Valentine
3 0 Hollywood Nv Me
Class #1300
Place Back # Horse
1 0 How D My Valentine
2 0 Hollywood Nv Me
3 0 Misty Invest Leaguer
Class #1305
Place Back # Horse
1 0 How D My Valentine
2 0 Hollywood Nv Me
3 0 Misty Invest Leaguer
Class #132
Place Back # Horse

Reg #

Owner
Dr Molly C Nicodemus

Dr Molly C Nicodemus
Richard/Pat Brown

Owner

Starkville, Mississippi

Owner City/State
Denton, Texas

Hope Hull, Alabama

Louisville, Mississippi

Owner City/State
Louisville, Mississippi

Hope Hull, Alabama
Louisville, Mississippi

Owner City/State
Denton, Texas

Owner City/State
Denton, Texas

Louisville, Mississippi

Louisville, Mississippi

Owner City/State
Hope Hull, Alabama

Louisville, Mississippi
Louisville, Mississippi

Owner City/State
Louisville, Mississippi

Louisville, Mississippi
Hope Hull, Alabama

Owner City/State
Louisville, Mississippi

Louisville, Mississippi
Hope Hull, Alabama

Owner City/State

Rebekah Schilling

5 Shown

Rider
lan Danforth

Vanessa Simmons
Robert M "Bobby" Culwell

4 Shown

Rider
Robert M "Bobby" Culwell

Vanessa Simmons
Julius Nicodemus Culwell

2 Shown

Rider

lan Danforth
4 Shown

Rider
lan Danforth

Julius Nicodemus Culwell
Robert M "Bobby" Culwell

4 Shown

Rider
Vanessa Simmons

Robert M "Bobby" Culwell
Julius Nicodemus Culwell

4 Shown

Rider
Robert M "Bobby" Culwell

Julius Nicodemus Culwell

Vanessa Simmons

4 Shown

Rider
Julius Nicodemus Culwell

Julius Nicodemus Culwell

Vanessa Simmons

5 Shown
Rider

107543

Points
3

2
1

Points
3

2
1

Points
1

Points
3

2
1

Points
3

2
1

Points
3

2
1

Points
3

2
1

Points
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Helen P Fleming
Katie S Davidson
Melanie A Beese

Owner
Dr Molly C Nicodemus

Dr Molly C Nicodemus
Richard/Pat Brown

Owner
Dr Molly C Nicodemus

Dr Molly C Nicodemus

Owner
Dr Molly C Nicodemus

Dr Molly C Nicodemus

Owner
Angela M Ledford

Alton Otis Seal DVM

Owner
Ed R North Ill

Owner
Helen P Fleming

Katie S Davidson
Melanie A Beese

Owner
Katie S Davidson

Michele D Kelley
Helen P Fleming
Dr Molly C Nicodemus

1 0 Hot New Classic 90354
2 0 Igotafacetoadmire 87879
3 0 Blazin Scotch 92071
Class #1356  Youth Stake Race - 18 & Under
Place Back # Horse Reg #
1 0 How D My Valentine 74994
2 0 Hollywood Nv Me 82767
3 0 Misty Invest Leaguer 91871
Class #1380  Youth Ranch Riding - 18 & Under
Place Back# Horse Reg #
1 0 Hollywood Nv Me 82767
2 0 How D My Valentine 74994
Class #1386  Youth Ranch Trail - 18 & Under
Place Back # Horse Reg #
1 0 Hollywood Nv Me 82767
2 0 How D My Valentine 74994
Class #1398  Grand Champ Youth Mare
Place Back # Horse Reg #
1 0 Obviously Dirty 91131
2 0 The Best Bar S Yet 89759
Class #1399  Grand Champ Youth Gelding
Place Back # Horse Reg #
1 0 The Athalete 91395
Class #140 Road Hack - All Ages
Place Back # Horse Reg #
1 0 Hot New Classic 90354
2 0 Igotafacetoadmire 87879
3 0 Blazin Scotch 92071
Class #1413  Youth Performance Halter Mares
Place Back# Horse Reg #
1 0 Docs Parr T Girl 90974
2 0 Daddy Prefers Blondes 91124
3 0 Fancy Lil Investment 91546
4 0 Hollywood Nv Me 82767
Class #1414  Youth Performance Halter Geldings
Place Back# Horse Reg #

Owner

Tupelo, Mississippi
Eads, Tennessee
Crawford, Mississippi

Amanda H Viator
Katie S Davidson
Melanie A Beese

4 Shown

Owner City/State
Louisville, Mississippi

Louisville, Mississippi
Hope Hull, Alabama

Rider
Robert M "Bobby" Culwell

Julius Nicodemus Culwell

Vanessa Simmons

3 Shown

Owner City/State
Louisville, Mississippi

Louisville, Mississippi

Rider
Julius Nicodemus Culwell

Robert M "Bobby" Culwell

3 Shown

Owner City/State
Louisville, Mississippi

Louisville, Mississippi

Rider
Julius Nicodemus Culwell

Robert M "Bobby" Culwell

5 Shown

Owner City/State
Panama City, Florida

Meridian, Mississippi

Rider
Kaytlin Sky Dupree

Annalexa S Moore

5 Shown

Owner City/State
Terry, Mississippi

Rider
Vanessa Simmons

4 Shown

Owner City/State
Tupelo, Mississippi

Eads, Tennessee
Crawford, Mississippi

Rider
Amanda H Viator

Katie S Davidson
Melanie A Beese

7 Shown
Owner City/State Rider
Eads, Tennessee Callie E Miller

Bethel Springs, Tennessee
Tupelo, Mississippi

Louisville, Mississippi

Vada Lee Thacker
S Foster Williams
Julius Nicodemus Culwell

4 Shown

Owner City/State

Rider

5257
102308
62069

Mem #
102117

103546

Mem #
5257

102308
62069

Mem #
108340

103931
103067
102117

Points
3

2
1

Points
2

1

Points
2

1

Points
1

1

Points
3

Points
3

2
1

Points

I

P N W

Points
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Levi Danforth
Helen P Fleming
Alison S Moore

Owner
Helen P Fleming

Richard/Pat Brown
Dr Molly C Nicodemus

Owner
Betty P Pepper

Owner
Ed R North IlI

Nicole Salzer

Owner
Michelle Collette Thiac

Angela M Ledford
Mark E Willoughby
Alton Otis Seal DVM

Owner
Michele D Kelley

Katie S Davidson
Helen P Fleming

Owner
Rebecca L Dunlap

Debbie J Wall
Sonya R Richardson
Rose M Motelet

Owner
Helen P Fleming

1 0 Strait N Impulsive 89678
2 0 Hot New Classic 90354
3 0 Wimpys Reward 93363
Class #1416  Youth Ranch Conformation
Place Back # Horse Reg #
1 0 Hot New Classic 90354
2 0 Misty Invest Leaguer 91871
3 0 Hollywood Nv Me 82767
Class #18 Jr Mares
Place Back# Horse Reg #
1 0 Fg Very Advantageous 92986
Class #1806  PB Youth Sr Geldings
Place Back # Horse Reg #
1 0 Bucks Cruisin Secret 92273
2 0 Platinum Invested 89078
Class #19 Sr Mares
Place Back # Horse Reg #
1 0 Splendid Touch 91786
2 0 Obviously Dirty 91131
3 0 Deja Blue Eyes 88820
4 0 The Best Bar S Yet 89759
Class #229 Performance Halter Mares
Place Back# Horse Reg #
1 0 Daddy Prefers Blondes 91124
2 0 Docs Parr T Girl 90974
3 0 Fancy Lil Investment 91546
Class #230 Performance Halter Geldings
Place Back # Horse Reg #
1 0 Rich Beyond Gold 89366
2 0 Ima Skippers Boy 91428
3 0 This Kidds By Design 91881
4 0 Legendary Scotch 90329
Class #1239 Ranch Conformation All Ages
Place Back# Horse Reg #
1 0 Hot New Classic 90354
2 0 Legendary Scotch 90329

Rose M Motelet

Denton, Texas
Tupelo, Mississippi
Meridian, Mississippi

lan Danforth
S Foster Williams
Annalexa S Moore

4 Shown

Owner City/State
Tupelo, Mississippi

Hope Hull, Alabama

Louisville, Mississippi

Rider
Vada Lee Thacker

Vanessa Simmons

Julius Nicodemus Culwell

2 Shown
Owner City/State Rider
Canton, Mississippi Bill Thompson
3 Shown
Owner City/State Rider

Terry, Mississippi

Winneconne, Wisconsin

Vanessa Simmons
Vada Lee Thacker

8 Shown
Owner City/State Rider
Ridgeland, Mississippi Bill Thompson
Panama City, Florida Kelly Darden

Carthage, Missouri

Meridian, Mississippi

Diana J Coffen
Annalexa S Moore

4 Shown

Owner City/State
Bethel Springs, Tennessee

Eads, Tennessee
Tupelo, Mississippi

Rider
Ricky Young

Katie S Davidson
Helen P Fleming

7 Shown
Owner City/State Rider
Olive Branch, Mississippi Rebecca L Dunlap
Tallassee, Alabama Debbie J Wall

Paradise, Texas

Ocala, Florida

Sonya R Richardson
Rose M Motelet

8 Shown

Owner City/State
Tupelo, Mississippi

Ocala, Florida

Rider
Amanda H Viator

Rose M Motelet

106385
103067
108971

103896
108052
91957
108971

Points
3

2
1

Points
1

Points
2

1

Points

I

P N W

Points

Points

N~

P N W

Points
4

3




90974
92469

Reg #
91395

Katie S Davidson
Amanda H Viator

Owner
Ed R North IlI

Ranch Rail Pleasure - All Ages

3 0 Docs Parr T Girl
4 0 Sweet Moonshining
Class #28 Sr Geldings
Place Back# Horse
1 0 The Athalete
Class # 300
Place Back # Horse
1 0 Hot New Classic
2 0 Docs Parr T Girl
3 0 Lc Metal Sparks
4 0 Troubles Golden Gal
Class #306 Ranch Trail - All Ages
Place Back# Horse
1 0 Hot New Classic
2 0 Lc Metal Sparks
3 0 Hollywood Nv Me
Class #31 Color - All Ages

Place Back#

Horse

Rich Beyond Gold
Ima Skippers Boy
Heavens Im Gold
Legendary Scotch
Docs Parr T Girl
The Athalete

Reg #
90354

90974
91927
78733

89366
91428
88620
90329
90974
91395

Owner
Helen P Fleming

Katie S Davidson
Darrell Butler Jr
Helen P Fleming

Owner
Helen P Fleming

Darrell Butler Jr
Dr Molly C Nicodemus

Owner
Rebecca L Dunlap

Debbie J Wall
Diana J Coffen
Rose M Motelet
Katie S Davidson
Ed R North 11l

Amateur Western Horsemanship

Daddy Prefers Blondes
Lc Metal Sparks
Legendary Scotch

Reg #
91124

91927
90329

Amateur Barrel Racing

Igotafacetoadmire
Docs Parr T Girl
Lc Metal Sparks

1 0
2 0
3 0
4 0
5 0
6 0
Class #3400
Place Back # Horse
1 0
2 0
3 0
Class #3407
Place Back # Horse
1 0
2 0
3 0
Class #3408

Place Back #

Reg #
87879

90974
91927

Amateur Pole Bending

Horse

Reg #

Owner
Michele D Kelley

Darrell Butler Jr
Rose M Motelet

Owner
Katie S Davidson

Katie S Davidson
Darrell Butler Jr

Owner

Eads, Tennessee
Tupelo, Mississippi

Owner City/State
Terry, Mississippi

Owner City/State
Tupelo, Mississippi

Eads, Tennessee
Kentwood, Louisiana
Tupelo, Mississippi

Owner City/State
Tupelo, Mississippi

Kentwood, Louisiana
Louisville, Mississippi

Katie S Davidson
Amanda H Viator

2 Shown

Rider

Ed R North IlI
9 Shown

Rider
Amanda H Viator

Katie S Davidson
Darrell Butler Jr
Samuel D Williams

6 Shown

Rider
Amanda H Viator

Darrell Butler Jr

Julius Nicodemus Culwell

22 Shown
Owner City/State Rider
Olive Branch, Mississippi Rebecca L Dunlap
Tallassee, Alabama Debbie J Wall

Mcnaughton, Wisconsin
Ocala, Florida

Eads, Tennessee
Terry, Mississippi

Owner City/State

Bethel Springs, Tennessee

Kentwood, Louisiana

Ocala, Florida

Owner City/State
Eads, Tennessee

Eads, Tennessee

Kentwood, Louisiana

Owner City/State

Diana J Coffen
Rose M Motelet
Katie S Davidson
Ed R North 11l

6 Shown

Rider
Michele D Kelley

Darrell Butler Jr
Rose M Motelet

4 Shown

Rider
Katie S Davidson

Katie S Davidson
Darrell Butler Jr

4 Shown
Rider

5257
102308
107549
100093

Mem #
102308

102308
107549

Points
1

Points

N

P N W

Points
3

2
1

Points

R N W b~ 01O

Points
3

2
1

Points
3

2
1

Points




1 0 Lc Metal Sparks 91927 Darrell Butler Jr
2 0 Igotafacetoadmire 87879 Katie S Davidson
3 0 Hot New Classic 90354 Helen P Fleming
Class #3410 Amateur Hunt Seat Equitation
Place Back # Horse Reg#  Owner
1 0 Blazin Scotch 92071 Melanie A Beese
2 0 Hot New Classic 90354 Helen P Fleming
Class #3416  Amateur Stake Race
Place Back # Horse Reg#  Owner
1 0 Igotafacetoadmire 87879 Katie S Davidson
2 0 Docs Parr T Girl 90974 Katie S Davidson
3 0 Lc Metal Sparks 91927 Darrell Butler Jr
Class #3420 Amateur Hunter Under Saddle
Place Back # Horse Reg #  Owner
1 0 Blazin Scotch 92071 Melanie A Beese
2 0 Igotafacetoadmire 87879 Katie S Davidson
3 0 Hot New Classic 90354 Helen P Fleming
Class #3430 Amateur Road Hack
Place Back # Horse Reg# Owner
1 0 Igotafacetoadmire 87879 Katie S Davidson
2 0 Rich Beyond Gold 89366 Rebecca L Dunlap
Class #3436  Amateur Jr Mares
Place Back # Horse Reg# Owner
1 0 Fg Very Advantageous 92986 Betty P Pepper
Class #3437  Amateur Sr Mares
Place Back # Horse Reg#  Owner
1 0 Splendid Touch 91786 Michelle Collette Thiac
2 0 Fancy Lil Investment 91546 Helen P Fleming
3 0 Annies April Ego 83583 Andrea Eden
Class #3440 Amateur Sr Geldings
Place Back # Horse Reg#  Owner
1 0 The Athalete 91395 Ed R North IlI
Class #3442  Amateur Performance Halter Mares
Place Back # Horse Reg# Owner
1 0 Daddy Prefers Blondes 91124 Michele D Kelley
2 0 Heavens Im Gold 88620 Diana J Coffen

Kentwood, Louisiana
Eads, Tennessee
Tupelo, Mississippi

Owner City/State
Crawford, Mississippi

Tupelo, Mississippi

Owner City/State
Eads, Tennessee

Eads, Tennessee
Kentwood, Louisiana

Owner City/State
Crawford, Mississippi

Eads, Tennessee
Tupelo, Mississippi

Owner City/State
Eads, Tennessee

Olive Branch, Mississippi

Owner City/State
Canton, Mississippi

Owner City/State
Ridgeland, Mississippi

Tupelo, Mississippi
Hayden, Alabama

Owner City/State
Terry, Mississippi

Owner City/State

Bethel Springs, Tennessee
Mcnaughton, Wisconsin

Darrell Butler Jr
Katie S Davidson
Amanda H Viator

3 Shown

Rider
Melanie A Beese

Amanda H Viator

4 Shown

Rider
Katie S Davidson

Katie S Davidson
Darrell Butler Jr

4 Shown

Rider
Melanie A Beese

Katie S Davidson
Amanda H Viator

3 Shown

Rider
Katie S Davidson

Rebecca L Dunlap

1 Shown

Rider

Michelle Collette Thiac
4 Shown

Rider
Michelle Collette Thiac

Perri Fleming Williams
Andrea Eden

2 Shown

Rider

Ed R North IlI
4 Shown

Rider
Michele D Kelley

Diana J Coffen

107549
102308
5257

Mem #
62069

102308
5257

Points
2

1

Points
3

2
1

Points
3

2
1

Points
2

1

Points
0

Points
3

2
1

Points
1

Points
3

2
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3 0 Docs Parr T Girl 90974 Katie S Davidson
Class #3443  Amateur Performance Halter Geldings
Place Back # Horse Reg#  Owner
1 0 Rich Beyond Gold 89366 Rebecca L Dunlap
2 0 Ima Skippers Boy 91428 Debbie J Wall
3 0 This Kidds By Design 91881 Sonya R Richardson
Class #3445  Amateur Color
Place Back # Horse Reg# Owner
1 0 Rich Beyond Gold 89366 Rebecca L Dunlap
2 0 This Kidds By Design 91881 Sonya R Richardson
3 0 Ima Skippers Boy 91428 Debbie J Wall
4 0 Heavens Im Gold 88620 Diana J Coffen
5 0 Legendary Scotch 90329 Rose M Motelet
Class #3450  Amateur Western Pleasure
Place Back # Horse Reg#  Owner
1 0 Lc Metal Sparks 91927 Darrell Butler Jr
2 0 Ima Skippers Boy 91428 Debbie J Wall
3 0 Daddy Prefers Blondes 91124 Michele D Kelley
Class #3459  Amateur Flag Race
Place Back # Horse Reg#  Owner
1 0 lgotafacetoadmire 87879 Katie S Davidson
2 0 Lc Metal Sparks 91927 Darrell Butler Jr
3 0 Docs Parr T Girl 90974 Katie S Davidson
Class #3460  Amateur Trail
Place Back # Horse Reg# Owner
1 0 Legendary Scotch 90329 Rose M Motelet
2 0 Hot New Classic 90354 Helen P Fleming
3 0 Lc Metal Sparks 91927 Darrell Butler Jr
Class #3478  Grand Champ Amateur Mare
Place Back # Horse Reg#  Owner
1 0 Splendid Touch 91786 Michelle Collette Thiac
Class #3479  Grand Champ Amateur Gelding
Place Back # Horse Reg#  Owner
1 0 The Athalete 91395 Ed R North IlI
2 0 This Kidds By Design 91881 Sonya R Richardson
Class #3480  Amateur Reining

Eads, Tennessee Katie S Davidson

6 Shown
Owner City/State Rider
Olive Branch, Mississippi Rebecca L Dunlap
Tallassee, Alabama Debbie J Wall
Paradise, Texas Sonya R Richardson
14 Shown
Owner City/State Rider

Olive Branch, Mississippi Rebecca L Dunlap

Paradise, Texas Sonya R Richardson
Debbie J Wall
Diana J Coffen

Rose M Motelet

Tallassee, Alabama
Mcnhaughton, Wisconsin
Ocala, Florida

4 Shown
Owner City/State Rider
Kentwood, Louisiana Darrell Butler Jr
Tallassee, Alabama Debbie J Wall

Bethel Springs, Tennessee Michele D Kelley
4 Shown

Rider
Katie S Davidson

Owner City/State

Eads, Tennessee
Kentwood, Louisiana Darrell Butler Jr

Katie S Davidson

4 Shown

Rider
Rose M Motelet

Amanda H Viator

Eads, Tennessee

Owner City/State
Ocala, Florida

Tupelo, Mississippi

Kentwood, Louisiana Darrell Butler Jr

7 Shown

Owner City/State Rider

Ridgeland, Mississippi Michelle Collette Thiac
5 Shown

Owner City/State Rider

Terry, Mississippi Ed R North Il

Paradise, Texas Sonya R Richardson
2 Shown

102308

Points
3

2
1

Points

ol

P N W b

Points
3

2
1

Points
3

2
1

Points
3

2
1

Points
1

Points
3

2
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Place Back #

Horse

1 0
Class #3482

Place Back#

Lc Metal Sparks

Reg #
91927

Amateur Ranch Reining

Horse

1 0
Class #3483

Place Back #

Lc Metal Sparks

Amateur Ranch Tralil

Horse

1 0
2 0

Class #3490

Place Back#

Lc Metal Sparks
Legendary Scotch

Reg #
91927

Reg #
91927

90329

Amateur Showmanship

Horse

1 0
2 0
3 0
4 0
Class #3494

Place Back#

This Kidds By Design
Ima Skippers Boy
Cashclusive Tardee
Daddy Prefers Blondes

Reqg #
91881

91428
79733
91124

Amateur Ranch Riding

Horse

1 0
Class #3495

Place Back #

Lc Metal Sparks

Reg #
91927

Owner
Darrell Butler Jr

Owner
Darrell Butler Jr

Owner
Darrell Butler Jr

Rose M Motelet

Owner
Sonya R Richardson

Debbie J Wall
Sandra Kay Matthews
Michele D Kelley

Owner
Darrell Butler Jr

Amateur Ranch Rail Pleasure

Horse

1 0
2 0
3 0

Class #3505

Place Back #

Hot New Classic
Legendary Scotch
Lc Metal Sparks

Reg #
90354

90329
91927

Owner
Helen P Fleming

Rose M Motelet
Darrell Butler Jr

Amateur Ranch Conformation All Ages

Horse

1 0
2 0
3 0

Class #3540

Place Back#

Hot New Classic
Legendary Scotch
Docs Parr T Girl

PB Amt Sr Geldings

Horse

1 0
2 0

Class #3581

Place Back #

Bucks Cruisin Secret
Kockeyed Cowboy

Reg #
90354

90329
90974

Reg #
92273

93045

Owner
Helen P Fleming

Rose M Motelet
Katie S Davidson

Owner
Ed R North IlI

Darrell Butler Jr

PB Amt Ranch Conformation All Ages

Horse

1 0
Class #3593

Rapt N Cajee Sage

PB Amt Ranch Rail Pleasure

Reg #
91978

Owner
Rebecca Britt

Owner City/State
Kentwood, Louisiana

Rider
Darrell Butler Jr

2 Shown

Owner City/State
Kentwood, Louisiana

Rider
Darrell Butler Jr

3 Shown

Owner City/State
Kentwood, Louisiana

Ocala, Florida

Rider
Darrell Butler Jr

Rose M Motelet

9 Shown
Owner City/State Rider
Paradise, Texas Sonya R Richardson
Tallassee, Alabama Debbie J Wall

Croshy, Texas
Bethel Springs, Tennessee

Samuel D Williams
Michele D Kelley

2 Shown

Owner City/State
Kentwood, Louisiana

Rider
Darrell Butler Jr

4 Shown

Owner City/State
Tupelo, Mississippi

Ocala, Florida

Kentwood, Louisiana

Rider
Amanda H Viator

Rose M Motelet
Darrell Butler Jr

4 Shown

Owner City/State
Tupelo, Mississippi

Ocala, Florida
Eads, Tennessee

Rider
Amanda H Viator

Rose M Motelet
Katie S Davidson

3 Shown
Owner City/State Rider
Terry, Mississippi Ed R North IlI

Kentwood, Louisiana

Darrell Butler Jr

2 Shown
Owner City/State Rider
Moscow, Tennessee Dean D Britt

3 Shown

Mem #
107549

35275

Mem #
5257

35275
107549

Points
1

Points
1

Points
2

1

Points

N

P N W

Points
1

Points
3

2
1

Points
3

2
1

Points
2

1

Points
1




Owner
Darrell Butler Jr

Helen P Fleming

Owner
Rebecca Britt

Owner
Helen P Fleming

Debbie J Wall
Darrell Butler Jr

Owner
Darrell Butler Jr

Owner
Darrell Butler Jr

Owner
Darrell Butler Jr

Owner
Helen P Fleming

Rose M Motelet

Owner
Sonya R Richardson

Debbie J Wall
Michele D Kelley

Owner
Darrell Butler Jr

Owner
Sonya R Richardson

Place Back# Horse Reg #
1 0 Kockeyed Cowboy 93045
2 0 Blazin Power 92101
Class #3594 PB Amt Ranch Riding
Place Back # Horse Reg #
1 0 Rapt N Cajee Sage 91978
Class #3600  Amt 50+ Western Horsemanship
Place Back # Horse Reg #
1 0 Hot New Classic 90354
2 0 Ima Skippers Boy 91428
3 0 Lc Metal Sparks 91927
Class #3607 Amt 50+ Barrel Racing
Place Back # Horse Reg #
1 0 Lc Metal Sparks 91927
Class #3608 Amt 50+ Pole Bending
Place Back # Horse Reg #
1 0 Lc Metal Sparks 91927
Class #3616 ~ Amt 50+ Stake Race
Place Back # Horse Reg #
1 0 Lc Metal Sparks 91927
Class #3619 Amt 50+ Ranch Rail Pleasure
Place Back # Horse Reg #
1 0 Hot New Classic 90354
2 0 Legendary Scotch 90329
Class #3650  Amt 50+ Western Pleasure
Place Back # Horse Reg #
1 0 This Kidds By Design 91881
2 0 Ima Skippers Boy 91428
3 0 Daddy Prefers Blondes 91124
Class #3659  Amt 50+ Flag Race
Place Back # Horse Reg #
1 0 Lc Metal Sparks 91927
Class #3660  Amt 50+ Trail
Place Back# Horse Reg #
1 0 This Kidds By Design 91881
2 0 Hot New Classic 90354

Helen P Fleming

Owner City/State
Kentwood, Louisiana

Tupelo, Mississippi

Owner City/State
Moscow, Tennessee

Owner City/State
Tupelo, Mississippi

Tallassee, Alabama
Kentwood, Louisiana

Owner City/State
Kentwood, Louisiana

Owner City/State
Kentwood, Louisiana

Owner City/State
Kentwood, Louisiana

Owner City/State
Tupelo, Mississippi

Ocala, Florida

Owner City/State
Paradise, Texas

Tallassee, Alabama

Bethel Springs, Tennessee

Owner City/State
Kentwood, Louisiana

Owner City/State
Paradise, Texas

Tupelo, Mississippi

Rider
Darrell Butler Jr

Amanda H Viator

2 Shown
Rider
Rebecca Britt
6 Shown

Rider
Amanda H Viator

Debbie J Wall
Darrell Butler Jr

2 Shown

Rider

Darrell Butler Jr
2 Shown

Rider

Darrell Butler Jr
2 Shown

Rider

Darrell Butler Jr
3 Shown

Rider
Amanda H Viator

Rose M Motelet

4 Shown
Rider

Sonya R Richardson

Debbie J Wall
Michele D Kelley

2 Shown

Rider
Darrell Butler Jr

4 Shown
Rider

Sonya R Richardson

Amanda H Viator

Mem #
107549

Points
2

1

Points
1

Points
3

2
1

Points
1

Points
1

Points
1

Points
2

1

Points
3

2
1

Points
1

Points
3

2
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3 0 Lc Metal Sparks 91927 Darrell Butler Jr
Class #3661  Amt 50+ Ranch Trail
Place Back # Horse Reg#  Owner
1 0 Hot New Classic 90354 Helen P Fleming
2 0 Lc Metal Sparks 91927 Darrell Butler Jr
Class #3690  Amt 50+ Showmanship
Place Back # Horse Reg#  Owner
1 0 This Kidds By Design 91881 Sonya R Richardson
2 0 Ima Skippers Boy 91428 Debbie J Wall
3 0 Daddy Prefers Blondes 91124 Michele D Kelley
Class #37 Grand Champ Mare
Place Back # Horse Reg #  Owner
1 0 Splendid Touch 91786 Michelle Collette Thiac
2 0 Daddy Prefers Blondes 91124 Michele D Kelley
Class #38 Grand Champ Gelding
Place Back # Horse Reg#  Owner
1 0 The Athalete 91395 Ed R North IlI
2 0 Star To The Max 90701 Jennifer Knowles Schilling
Class #3805 Amateur Walk Trot Showmanship
Place Back # Horse Reg#  Owner
1 0 Fancy Lil Investment 91546 Helen P Fleming
2 0 Strait N Impulsive 89678 Levi Danforth
3 0 Ima Gold Cadillac 74777 Catherine Nestler
Class #3806  Amateur Walk Trot West Horsemanship
Place Back # Horse Reg #  Owner
1 0 Ima Gold Cadillac 74777 Catherine Nestler
2 0 Slicks Solid Gold 88806 Janet Moss Jones
3 0 Strait N Impulsive 89678 Levi Danforth
Class #3809  Amateur Walk Trot Trail
Place Back# Horse Reg# Owner
1 0 Slicks Solid Gold 88806 Janet Moss Jones
2 0 Strait N Impulsive 89678 Levi Danforth
3 0 Ima Gold Cadillac 74777 Catherine Nestler
Class #3810  Amateur Walk Trot West Pleasure
Place Back # Horse Reg#  Owner
1 0 Strait N Impulsive 89678 Levi Danforth

Kentwood, Louisiana

Owner City/State
Tupelo, Mississippi

Kentwood, Louisiana

Owner City/State
Paradise, Texas

Tallassee, Alabama

Bethel Springs, Tennessee

Owner City/State

Ridgeland, Mississippi
Bethel Springs, Tennessee

Owner City/State
Terry, Mississippi

Starkville, Mississippi

Owner City/State
Tupelo, Mississippi

Denton, Texas
Edwards, Mississippi

Owner City/State
Edwards, Mississippi

Oneonta, Alabama

Denton, Texas

Owner City/State
Oneonta, Alabama

Denton, Texas
Edwards, Mississippi

Owner City/State
Denton, Texas

Darrell Butler Jr

3 Shown

Rider
Amanda H Viator

Darrell Butler Jr

4 Shown
Rider

Sonya R Richardson

Debbie J Wall
Michele D Kelley

7 Shown

Rider
Bill Thompson

Ricky Young
5 Shown

Rider
Ed R North llI

Rebekah Schilling

4 Shown
Rider

Perri Fleming Williams

Levi Danforth
Catherine Nestler

4 Shown

Rider
Catherine Nestler

Janet Moss Jones
Levi Danforth

4 Shown

Rider
Janet Moss Jones

Levi Danforth
Catherine Nestler

6 Shown

Rider
Levi Danforth

107549

Mem #
103896

36917

Mem #
106704

57928
106614

Points
2

1

Points
3

2
1

Points
1

1

Points
3

3

Points
3

2
1

Points
3

2
1

Points
3

2
1

Points
3
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Ima Gold Cadillac
Slicks Solid Gold

Western Pleasure - All Ages

Horse

This Kidds By Design
Ima Skippers Boy

Daddy Prefers Blondes
PB Senior Geldings

Horse

Bucks Cruisin Secret
Kockeyed Cowboy
Platinum Invested

14777
88806

Reg #
91881

91428
91124

Reg #
92273

93045
89078

Catherine Nestler
Janet Moss Jones

Owner
Sonya R Richardson

Debbie J Wall
Michele D Kelley

Owner
Ed R North IlI

Darrell Butler Jr

Nicole Salzer

PB Ranch Conformation All Ages

Horse

Rapt N Cajee Sage
Blazin Power

Reg #
91978

92101

Owner
Rebecca Britt

Helen P Fleming

PB Western Pleasure All Ages

Horse

Kockeyed Cowboy

Reqg #
93045

PB Ranch Riding All Ages

Horse

Rapt N Cajee Sage

PB Reining All Ages

Horse

Kockeyed Cowboy
Trail - All Ages

Horse

This Kidds By Design
Famous N Fancy
Hollywood Nv Me
Hot New Classic

Reg #
91978

91881
82225
82767
90354

Owner
Darrell Butler Jr

Owner
Rebecca Britt

Owner
Darrell Butler Jr

Owner
Sonya R Richardson

Dr Molly C Nicodemus
Dr Molly C Nicodemus
Helen P Fleming

PB Ranch Rail Pleasure All Ages

Horse

2 0
3 0
Class #40
Place Back #
1 0
2 0
3 0
Class #428
Place Back#
1 0
2 0
3 0
Class #439
Place Back #
1 0
2 0
Class #440
Place Back#
1 0
Class #483
Place Back#
1 0
Class #490
Place Back #
1 0
Class #60
Place Back#
1 0
2 0
3 0
4 0
Class #700
Place Back#
1 0
2 0
Class #706

Rapt N Cajee Sage
Custom Nu Spark

Reg #
91978

93378

PB Ranch Trail All Ages

Owner
Rebecca Britt

Kendall Gillespie

Edwards, Mississippi

Oneonta, Alabama

Owner City/State
Paradise, Texas

Tallassee, Alabama

Bethel Springs, Tennessee

Owner City/State
Terry, Mississippi

Kentwood, Louisiana

Winneconne, Wisconsin

Owner City/State
Moscow, Tennessee

Tupelo, Mississippi

Owner City/State
Kentwood, Louisiana

Owner City/State
Moscow, Tennessee

Owner City/State
Kentwood, Louisiana

Owner City/State
Paradise, Texas

Louisville, Mississippi
Louisville, Mississippi
Tupelo, Mississippi

Owner City/State
Moscow, Tennessee

Prattville, Alabama

Catherine Nestler
Janet Moss Jones

5 Shown

Rider
Justin Brown

Debbie J Wall
Ricky Young

4 Shown

Rider
Ed R North Ill

Darrell Butler Jr
Cheri A Clark

3 Shown

Rider
Dean D Britt

Helen P Fleming

2 Shown

Rider

Darrell Butler Jr
2 Shown

Rider

Rebecca Britt
2 Shown

Rider

Darrell Butler Jr
10 Shown

Rider
Sonya R Richardson

Julius Nicodemus Culwell
Julius Nicodemus Culwell
Amanda H Viator

3 Shown

Rider
Rebecca Britt

Vanessa Simmons

3 Shown

Mem #
108135

3139

Points
3

2
1

Points
3

2
1

Points
2

1

Points
1

Points
1

Points
1

Points

N

P N W

Points
2

1




Place Back# Horse Reg #
1 0 Rapt N Cajee Sage 91978
2 0 Kockeyed Cowboy 93045
Class #76 Flag Race - All Ages
Place Back # Horse Reg #
1 0 Igotafacetoadmire 87879
2 0 Lc Metal Sparks 91927
3 0 Docs Parr T Girl 90974
4 0 How D My Valentine 74994
Class #83 Ranch Riding - All Ages
Place Back # Horse Reg #
1 0 Hot New Classic 90354
2 0 Lc Metal Sparks 91927
3 0 Hollywood Nv Me 82767

Owner
Rebecca Britt

Darrell Butler Jr

Owner
Katie S Davidson

Darrell Butler Jr
Katie S Davidson
Dr Molly C Nicodemus

Owner
Helen P Fleming

Darrell Butler Jr
Dr Molly C Nicodemus

Owner City/State
Moscow, Tennessee

Kentwood, Louisiana

Owner City/State
Eads, Tennessee

Kentwood, Louisiana
Eads, Tennessee
Louisville, Mississippi

Owner City/State
Tupelo, Mississippi

Kentwood, Louisiana

Louisville, Mississippi

Rider
Rebecca Britt

Darrell Butler Jr

8 Shown

Rider
Katie S Davidson

Darrell Butler Jr
Katie S Davidson
Robert M "Bobby" Culwell

5 Shown

Rider
Amanda H Viator

Darrell Butler Jr

Julius Nicodemus Culwell

102308
107549
102308
103546

Mem #
5257

107549
102117

Points
2

1

Points

N

P N W

Points
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